Keysight Technologies
86116C
40 to 65 GHz Optical and
80 GHz Electrical Plug-in Modules
2
86116C
1
0

–5 dBm (39.8/43.0 Gb/s)
5
86116C Ordering Information
1. Requires 86100C with firmware revision A.08.00 or greater (available from www.keysight.com/find/dcaj).
2. Recommended for data rates 25.8 G and higher.
See also www.keysight.com/find/dcaj for other modules, options and accessory.
To upgrade an 86100A/B or older DCAs contact Keysight Technologies, Inc. to discuss current trade-in deals.
86116C1 40 to 65 GHz optical / 80 GHz electrical sampling module, 1300 to 1620 nm
Select exactly one reference receiver option:
86116C-025: 40 GHz opt./80 GHz elec. channels, 17.0/25.8/27.7 Gb/s reference receiver
86116C-041: 65 GHz opt./80 GHz elec. channels, 39.81/41.25/ 43.02 Gb/s reference receiver
86100C Ininiium DCA-J mainframe
86100C-001 Enhanced trigger, 13 GHz bandwidth
86100C-200 Jitter analysis software
86100C-201 Advanced waveform analysis software
86100C-300 Amplitude analysis/RIN/Q-factor
86107A Precision timebase reference module
Select exactly one clock input capability:
86107A-010 2.5 and 10 GHz clock input capability
86107A-020 10 and 20 GHz clock input capability